
I.S.G.A. 2022-23     2-piece Results  

UNDER 13 GIRLS CHALLENGE 

Held at St Catherine’s School, Bramley                   13th November 2022 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Wycombe Abbey VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 601 Roxy Gooderick  6.80 7.50 14.30 10       

 602 Tilly Pollard  0.00 0.00 0.00 17 =     

 603 Pheobe Busch  7.40 6.70 14.10 12       

 604 Arya Gupta  7.70 6.00 13.70 13       

 605 Flora Burton  7.90 5.70 13.60 14       

 606 Sophie Odeindie 7.60 6.60 14.20 11       

  Total of top 4 30.60 26.80    57.40 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Vinehall VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 607 India Ashby 8.30 7.30 15.60 5 =     

 608 Rosie Dean 8.50 8.10 16.60 1       

 609 Elizabeth Hunt 8.20 8.00 16.20 2       

 610 Isla Hanmer 8.20 6.90 15.10 8 =     

 611 Alessandra Kasar 8.30 6.80 15.10 8 =     

 612   0.00 0.00 0.00 17 =     

  Total of top 4 33.30 30.30    63.60 1  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Claremont Fan Court VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 613 Thea Clarke 8.90 7.00 15.90 3 =     

 614 Sophie Way 8.70 7.20 15.90 3 =     

 
615 Purdy Marlow 8.20 7.40 15.60 

5 
 =     

 616 Abigail Fleming 0.00 7.30 7.30 16       

 617 Holly Robertson 8.20 0.00 8.20 15       

 618 Alexa Bulkley 8.10 7.10 15.20 7       

  Total of top 4 34.00 29.00    63.00 2  

 

UNDER 13 GIRLS CHALLENGE - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

608 Rosie Dean Vinehall 16.60 1   

609 Elizabeth Hunt Vinehall 16.20 2   

613 Thea Clarke Claremont Fan Court 15.90 3 = 

614 Sophie Way Claremont Fan Court 15.90 3 = 

607 India Ashby Vinehall 15.60 5 = 

615 Purdy Marlow Claremont Fan Court 15.60 5 = 



618 Alexa Bulkley Claremont Fan Court 15.20 7   

611 Alessandra Kasar Vinehall 15.10 8 = 

610 Isla Hanmer Vinehall 15.10 8 = 

601 Roxy Gooderick  Wycombe Abbey 14.30 10   

606 Sophie Odeindie Wycombe Abbey 14.20 11   

603 Pheobe Busch  Wycombe Abbey 14.10 12   

604 Arya Gupta  Wycombe Abbey 13.70 13   

605 Flora Burton  Wycombe Abbey 13.60 14   

617 Holly Robertson Claremont Fan Court 8.20 15   

616 Abigail Fleming Claremont Fan Court 7.30 16   
 

 

 

UNDER 13 GIRLS CHALLENGE Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Vinehall 63.60 1 

Claremont Fan Court 63.00 2 

Wycombe Abbey 57.40 3 
 


